Aulika Evo Focus

Coffee bean hopper

Water tank

Coffee grounds container

Milk frother

Boiler & Pump

User interface

Beverage options
Grinder
Pre-ground option
Grinder settings

Spout height

Dimension W x D x H

$2,295

590g

25 L

18

Automatic & steam wand

Double

LCD screen
Simple graphic icones
6 levels of intensity

Stainless steel

Yes

Adjustable 3.25" - 5.5"

85 - 140 mm

13 V4" x 17 34" x 15 "
336 x 450 x 380 mm
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